:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8295174

Jan 27, 2024 14:40 (UTC)

In epoch 259,224 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 643182 - 0.059734744 ETH®
135.47 USD

2 643183 - 0.017498628 ETH®
39.68 USD

3 643184 - 0.017478252 ETH®
39.63 USD

4 643185 - 0.017440715 ETH®
39.55 USD

S 643186 - 0.017424817 ETH®
39.51 USD

6 643187 - 0.057973973 ETH&®
131.48 USD

7 643188 - 0.017463994 ETH®
39.60 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/8295174
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/259224
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/643182
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/643183
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/643184
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/643185
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/643186
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/643187
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/643188

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

643189

643190

643193

643196

643197

Validator Id

210149

Amount

- 0.017471197
39.62 USD

- 0.017427236
39.52 USD

- 0.017424918
39.51 USD

- 0.017491926
39.67 USD

- 0.017467952
39.61 USD

- 0.017466533
39.61 USD

- 0.017482447
39.64 USD

- 0.017408061
39.48 USD

- 0.017430065
39.53 USD

Amount

+ 0.042100395
95.48 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/643189
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/643190
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/643191
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/643192
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/643193
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/643194
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/643195
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/643196
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/643197
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/210149

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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